
ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

 

ROCHAMBEAU 
THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Bethesda, MD 

 

 

Bus Routes  
 

2024-2025 

 
 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

CONTENTS 

 

▪ (Note: Click on the heading to navigate directly to each route) 

▪ Park & Bus and Intercampus Shuttle Schedules 

▪ Park & Bus Schedule 

▪ Intercampus Shuttle Schedule 

▪ Route 101 

▪ Route 201 

▪ Route 202 

▪ Route 203 

▪ Route 204 

▪ Route 205 

▪ Route 301 

▪ Route 302 

▪ Route 303 

▪ Route 304 

▪ Route 305 

▪ Route 306 

▪ Route 307 

▪ Route 308 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Park & Bus and Intercampus Shuttle Schedules 

Park & Bus Schedule 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:55 AM 
14 Passengers Only 

Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro 
Lynbrook Center 
YMCA Ayrlawn 

8:05 AM 
Regular Bus Route 

Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro 
Lynbrook Center 
YMCA Ayrlawn 

8:10 AM 
Regular Bus Route 

Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro 
Lynbrook Center 
YMCA Ayrlawn 

8:20 AM 
14 Passengers Only 

Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro 
Lynbrook Center 
YMCA Ayrlawn 

 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:48 PM Lynbrook Center 

3:50 PM 
Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro 

YMCA Ayrlawn 

3:52 PM YMCA Ayrlawn 

3:53 PM Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro (x2) 

3:55 PM Lynbrook Center 
 

Intercampus Shuttle Schedule 

AM-FOREST ROAD PICK-UP AM-MAPLEWOOD DROP-OFF 

8:05 AM 8:10 AM 

8:15 AM 8:20 AM 
 

PM-MAPLEWOOD PICK-UP PM-FOREST ROAD DROP-OFF 

3:30 PM 3:40 PM 

5:30 PM 5:40 PM 
 

  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 101 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:21 East Falls Church Metro  

7:34 McLean Metro  

7:50 Balls Hill Rd and Meadow Ct  

7:59 Macarthur Blvd & Seven Locks Rd 

8:10 Maplewood Campus 

8:20 Forest Rd Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:29  Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:50 Macarthur Blvd & Seven Locks Rd 

3:57 Balls Hill Rd and Meadow Ct  

4:08 McLean Metro  

4:24 East Falls Church Metro  
  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 101 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 201 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:26 Q St NW & 27th St NW  

7:27 Q St NW & 23rd St NW  

7:31 Columbia Rd NW & California St NW  

7:32 Columbia RD NW & Kalorama RD  

7:35 Calvert St NW and Adams Mill Rd NW  

7:37 Connecticut Ave and Calvert St  

7:40 Connecticut Ave and Macomb St NW  

7:42 Connecticut Ave and Sedgwick St  

7:44 Tilden St NW and Reno Rd NW  

7:47 Reno Rd and Warren St NW  

7:48 4535 Reno Rd   

7:53 Wisconsin Ave NW & Harrison St NW 

8:10 Maplewood Campus 

8:20 Forest Rd Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:56 Wisconsin Ave NW & Harrison St NW 

4:00  4535 Reno Rd, Washington 20008  

4:01 Reno Rd & Warren St NW  

4:03 Tilden Street NW and Reno Rd NW  

4:05 Connecticut Ave & Sedgwick St  

4:10 Connecticut Avenue Northwest & Macomb St NW  

4:13 Connecticut Ave & Calvert St  

4:15 Calvert St NW & Adams Mill Rd NW  

4:17 Columbia RD NW & Kalorama RD  

4:18 Columbia Rd NW & California St NW  

4:22 Q St NW & 23rd St NW  

4:23 Q St NW & 27th St NW  
  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 201  

 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 202 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:23 4800 U St NW  

7:27 University Terrace NW and Battery Pl NW  

7:29 Arizona Ave NW & Loughboro Rd NW  

7:37 45th Street NW and Butterworth Place  

7:43 Nebraska Ave NW & Reno Ave NW  

7:48 39th St NW & Livingston St NW 

7:51 Connecticut Ave & E. Irving St 

8:00 Lynbrook Center- 8001 Lynbrook Dr, Bethesda 

8:20 Maplewood Campus 

8:30 Forest Rd Campus 

  
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:48 Lynbrook Center- 8001 Lynbrook Dr, Bethesda 

4:00 Connecticut Ave & E. Irving St 

4:02 39th St NW & Livingston St NW 

4:03 Nebraska Ave NW & Reno Ave NW  

4:09 45th Street NW and Butterworth Place  

4:16 Arizona Ave NW & Loughboro Rd NW  

4:19 University Terrace NW and Battery Pl NW  

4:23 4800 U St NW  

  
 

**Route will go to Forest Road Campus First  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 202 
 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

Route 203 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:21 Shaw (Watha T. Daniel) Neighborhood Library  

7:30 Georgia Ave & Park Rd  

7:33 Georgia Ave NW & Shepherd St NW 

7:40 Georgia Ave & Quackenbos St 

7:42 Georgia Ave NW & Van Buren St NW 

7:44 Georgia Ave & Hemlock St  

7:48 Georgia Ave & Burlington Ave 

7:49 1237 East West Hwy, Silver Spring, MD 20910 

7:51 East West Hwy & Colesville Rd, Silver Spring,  

7:53 16th St & Lyttonsville Rd, Silver Spring, MD  

7:57 Georgia Ave & Luzerne Ave, Silver Spring, MD  

8:10 Maplewood Campus 

8:20 Forest Rd Campus 

  

  

  
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:59 Georgia Ave & Grace Church Rd 

4:03 16th St & Lyttonsville Rd, Silver Spring, MD 

4:09 East West Hwy & Colesville Rd, Silver Spring, 

4:16 1237 East West Hwy, Silver Spring, MD 20910 

4:23 Georgia Ave & Burlington Ave 

4:25   Georgia Ave & Hemlock St 

4:28 Georgia Ave NW & Van Buren St NW 

4:30 Georgia Ave & Quackenbos St 

4:34 Georgia Ave NW & Hamilton St NW 

4:38 Georgia Ave & Shepherd St 

4:40 Georgia Ave & Park Rd 

4:49 Shaw (Watha T. Daniel) Neighborhood Library 

  

  

  
  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 203 
 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

Route 204 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:25 Foxhall Rd NW & Dexter St NW 

7:30 Reservoir Rd NW & Foxhall Rd NW 

7:31 Reservoir Rd NW & French Embassy  

7:34 Reservoir Rd NW & 35th St NW  

7:38  Calvert St NW & Tunlaw Rd NW  

7:41 Cathedral Ave NW & New Mexico Ave NW 

7:44 Massachusetts Ave NW & Idaho Ave NW  

7:47 Massachusetts Ave NW & Ward Cir NW  

7:49 Massachusetts Ave NW & 49th St NW 

8:10 Forest Rd 

8:20 Maplewood Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

4:00 Massachusetts Ave NW & 49th St NW 

4:04 Massachusetts Ave NW & Ward Cir NW  

4:07 Massachusetts Ave NW & Idaho Ave NW 

4:10 Cathedral Ave NW & New Mexico Ave NW 

4:13 Calvert St NW & Tunlaw Rd NW 

4:17 Reservoir Rd NW & 35th St NW  

4:21 Reservoir Rd NW & French Embassy 

4:22 Reservoir Rd NW & Foxhall Rd NW 

4:25 Foxhall Rd NW & Dexter St NW 
 

 

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

  

  

ROUTE 204 
 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

ROUTE 204 PM ROUTE MAP 

 
 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 
 
Route 205 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:19 18th St NW & Park Rd NW 

7:24 16th St NW & Irving St NW 

7:28 16th St & Newton St 

7:33 16th St NW & Buchanan St NW 

7:37 16th St NW & Longfellow St NW 

7:52 Grubb Rd & Colston Dr 

8:00 Lynbrook Center, 8001 Lynbrook Dr 

8:10 Maplewood Campus 

8:20 Forest Rd Campus 

  

 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:48 Lynbrook Center, 8001 Lynbrook Dr 

3:58 Grubb Rd & Colston Dr 

4:07 16th St NW & Longfellow St NW 

4:09 16th St NW & Buchanan St NW  

4:14 16th St & Newton St 

4:17 18th St NW & Park Rd NW 

4:22 16th St NW & Irving St NW, Washington, DC 

  

  

  
  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
  

ROUTE 205 
 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

Route 301 
 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:23 Shady Grove Metro Station Kiss & Ride (West)  

7:29 15100 Frederick Rd, Rockville, MD 

7:36 Rockville Metro Station  

7:43 Rockville Pike & Congressional Ln  

7:46 Rockville Pike & Hubbard Dr  

7:47 Rockville Pike & Rose Ave  

7:50 Executive Blvd & Woodglen Dr 

7:51 Executive Blvd & Strand Dr  

7:56 Cushman Rd & Tilden Lane  

8:00 Tuckerman Ln & Valerian Ln  

8:04 Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro  

8:10 Maplewood Campus 

8:20 Forest Rd Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:55 Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro  

4:04 Tuckerman Ln & Valerian Ln  

4:09 Cushman Rd & Tilden Ln  

4:13 Executive Blvd & Strand Dr  

4:12 Executive Blvd and Woodglen Dr 

4:20 Rockville Pike & Rose Ave  

4:22 Rockville Pike & Hubbard Dr  

4:26 Rockville Pike & Congressional Ln  

4:30 Rockville Metro Station  

4:40 15100 Frederick Rd, Rockville, MD 

4:46 Shady Grove Metro Station Kiss & Ride (West)  
  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 301 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 302 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

  

7:12 Parkland Dr & Grenoble Dr   

7:18 Chesterfield Rd & Bel Pre Rd  

7:25 Glenmont Metro Kiss & Ride  

7:31 Wheaton Library  

7:40 Newport Mill and Mapleview Dr  

7:48 Strathmore Ave & Kenilworth Ave  

7:49 Strathmore Ave and Jolly Way  

7:54 Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro  

8:10 Maplewood Campus 

8:20 Forest Rd Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:55 Grosvenor-Strathmore Metro  

4:02 Strathmore Ave and Jolly Way  

4:04 Strathmore Ave & Kenilworth Ave  

4:12 Newport Mill and Mapleview Dr  

4:19 Wheaton Library  

4:26 Glenmont Metro Kiss & Ride  

4:36 Chesterfield Rd & Bel Pre Rd 

4:40 Parkland Dr & Grenoble Dr  
  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 302 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 303 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:04 Poplar Run Dr & Tivoli Lake Blvd 

7:11 36 Vital Way- In front of the Bagelry  

7:26 10770 Columbia Pike   

7:32 Colesville Rd & St Andrews Way 

7:35 Dale Dr & Colesville Rd  

7:42 8484 16th St IN Front of Complex  

7:48 Meadowbrook Lane & East West Hwy 

8:10 Maplewood Campus 

8:20 Forest Rd Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:49 Meadowbrook Ln & East West Hwy 

3:53 8484 16th St Silver Spring 

4:01 Dale Dr & Colesville Rd 

4:02 Colesville Rd & St Andrews Way 

4:07 10755 Columbia Pike, Silver Spring 

4:14 17 Randolph Rd- Entrance to Giant Parking Lot 

4:21 Poplar Run Dr & Tivoli Lake Blvd 
  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

 

[Grab your reader’s attention with a great 
quote from the document or use this space to 
emphasize a key point. To place this text box 
anywhere on the page, just drag it.] 

ROUTE 303 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 304 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:16 Falls Rd & Woodington Dr 

7:21  Beverly Farms Elementary School 

7:28 Cabin John Middle School, 

7:32 8300 Bells Mill Rd 

7:42 Oaklyn Dr & Avenel Local Park  

7:51 Seven Locks Rd and Cindy Lane  

7:54 Seven Locks Rd & Greentree Rd  

8:02 Democracy Blvd. & Bells Mill Rd (E)  

8:06 Lone Oak Dr & Lone Oak Ct 

8:09 Ashburton Elementary School 

8:10 Forest Road Campus 

8:20 Maplewood Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:45 Ashburton Elementary School 

3:46 Lone Oak Dr & Lone Oak Ct 

3:50 Democracy Blvd & Bells Mill Rd  

3:54 Seven Locks Rd & Greentree Rd  

3:56 Seven Locks Rd and Cindy Lane  

4:03 Oaklyn Dr & Avenel Local Park  

4:16 8300 Bells Mill Rd 

4:16 Cabin John MS 

4:21 Beverly Farms ES 

4:26 Falls Rd & Woodington Dr 
 

 

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

[Grab your reader’s attention with a great 
quote from the document or use this space to 
emphasize a key point. To place this text box 
anywhere on the page, just drag it.] 

ROUTE 304 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 305 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:36 Dunrobbin Dr & Macarthur Blvd 

7:37  Bannockburn Dr & Macarthur Blvd  

7:40 Wilson Ln & Algonquin Ave 

7:42 Cayuga Ave & Massena Rd  

7:48 Blaisdell Rd & Bellwood Rd  

7:51 Fernwood Rd & Hillmead Rd, Bethesda 

7:52 7252 Greentree Rd, Bethesda 20817 

7:55 Greentree Rd and Ridge Place  

8:00 YMCA Ayrlawn  

8:10 Forest Rd Campus 

8:20 Maplewood Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Maplewood Campus 

3:45 Forest Road Campus 

3:50 YMCA Ayrlawn  

3:55 Greentree Rd and Ridge Place  

4:00 7252 Greentree Rd, Bethesda 20817 

4:06 Fernwood Rd & Hillmead Rd, Bethesda 

4:09 Blaisdell Rd & Bellwood Rd  

4:16 Cayuga Ave & Massena Rd  

4:17 Wilson Ln & Algonquin Ave 

4:20  Bannockburn Dr & Macarthur Blvd  

4:21 Dunrobbin Dr & Macarthur Blvd 

  
 

 

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First   



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

ROUTE 305 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

Route 306 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:27 Elliott Rd & Duvall Dr, Bethesda, MD 20816 

7:29 Allan Rd & Bayard Blvd, Bethesda 

7:33 River Rd & Greenway Dr, Bethesda, MD 20815 

7:34 Willard Ave & Friendship Blvd  

7:37 Wisconsin Ave & Drummond Ave 

7:41 6414 Ruffin Rd - Inside the Park 

7:44 Wisconsin Ave & Stanford St  

7:47 4301 Willow Ln, Chevy Chase 

7:54 Wisconsin Ave & East-West Hwy  

8:02 Cedar Ln & Elmhirst Pkwy  

8:03 Cedar Ln & Chanute Dr  

8:10 Maplewood Campus 

8:20 Forest Rd Campus 

  
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:47 Wisconsin Ave & Old Georgetown Rd  

3:52 4301 Willow Ln, Chevy Chase 

3:58 6414 Ruffin Rd- Inside the Park 

4:02 Wisconsin Ave & Drummond Ave  

4:08 Willard Ave & Friendship Blvd  

4:10 River Rd & Greenway Dr, Bethesda 

4:13 Allan Rd & Bayard Blvd, Bethesda, MD 20816 

4:15 Elliott Rd & Duvall Dr, Bethesda, MD 20816 
  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 306 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

Route 307 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:29 Utah Ave NW & Patterson Pl NW  

7:32 Utah Ave NW and Tennyson St NW  

7:33 Western Ave & Pinehurst Circle  

7:36 Beach Dr and Leland St 

7:38 Beach Dr & Woodbine St  

7:43 Chevy Chase Library  

7:46 Jones Mill Rd & Jones Bridge Rd, Chevy Chase 

7:50 Calvend Lane & Elrod Rd 

8:10 Forest Rd 

8:20 Maplewood Campus 
 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Forest Rd Campus 

3:40 Maplewood Campus 

3:42 Cedar Ln & Elmhirst Pkwy  

3:43 Cedar Ln & Chanute Dr  

3:47 Calvend Lane & Elrod Rd 

3:52 Jones Mill Rd & Jones Bridge Rd, Chevy Chase 

3:56 Chevy Chase Library  

4:02 Beach Dr & Woodbine St  

4:05 Beach Dr and Leland St 

4:08 Western Ave & Pinehurst Circle  

4:09 Utah Ave NW and Tennyson St NW  

4:10 Utah Ave NW & Patterson Pl NW  

  

  
 

 

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

  

 

 

[Grab your reader’s attention with a great 
quote from the document or use this space to 
emphasize a key point. To place this text box 
anywhere on the page, just drag it.] 

ROUTE 307 



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

Route 308 

MORNING PICK-UP LOCATION 

7:11 Little Falls & Dorset Ave, Somerset, MD 

7:16 Massachusetts Ave & Brookeway Dr, Bethesda,  

7:20 Osceola Rd and Osceola Ct, Bethesda 

7:22 Massachusetts Ave & Ramsgate Rd, Bethesda,  

7:25 Wiscasset Rd & Mohican Rd, Brookmont, MD 

7:28 Massachusetts Ave & Avalon Dr, Bethesda, MD 

7:34 Walt Whitman HS-7100 Whittier Blvd, Bethesda 

7:41 5000 Bradley Blvd, Bethesda, MD 

7:44 7400 Arlington Rd, Bethesda, MD 

7:47 Old Georgetown Rd (NB)& Huntington Pkwy 

7:52 YMCA Ayrlawn 

8:10 Forest Rd 

8:20 Maplewood Campus 

 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF LOCATION 

3:30 Maplewood Campus 

3:45 Forest Rd.  

3:51 YMCA Ayrlawn 

3:56 Old Georgetown Rd (NB)& Huntington Pkwy 

4:00 7400 Arlington Rd, Bethesda, MD 

4:03 Safeway Arlington Rd, Bethesda, MD 

4:05 Little Falls & Dorset Ave, Somerset, MD 

4:09 Massachusetts Ave & Brookeway Dr, Bethesda 

4:10 Osceola Rd & Osceola Ct, Bethesda 

4:12 Massachusetts Ave & Ramsgate Rd, Bethesda,  

4:13 Wiscasset Rd & Mohican Place, Brookmont, MD 

4:15 Massachusetts Ave & Avalon Dr, Bethesda, MD 

4:19 Walt Whitman HS-7100 Whittier Blvd, Bethesda 
 

 

**Route will go to Forest Rd Campus First  



ROCHAMBEAU | THE FRENCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL – 

Bus Routes  
July 2024 

 

 

 

 

  

transportation@rochambeau.org 

 

 

 

 

[Grab your reader’s attention with a great 
quote from the document or use this space to 
emphasize a key point. To place this text box 
anywhere on the page, just drag it.] 

ROUTE 308 


